Manitou 200ATJ

(EN1287)

DKK 632.000,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Working height (mm)
Height (mm)

Platform height (mm)
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Transmission

Equipment

Outreach (mm)
Lights
Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

Manitou

200ATJ RC

Bomlift

230

20350

2700

18350

8500

2470

20

Foam-filled

20

Foam-filled

Diesel

Yanmar-3TNV88C 34hk/25,5kw
Hydrostatisk fremdrift 4WD

230V til kurv, kontinuerlig rotation,
safe man system

12000
Rotorblink
10050

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval

Platform length (mm)

Platform width (mm)

Ground clearance at centre of
wheelbase (mm)

Styring
Udlaegshejde (mm)
Turret rotation
Platform rotation
Tilt jib (grader)
Hjul/'undervogn
Drive speed (km/t)

Gradeability (%)

Web: www.trucklageret.dk

TIf: +45 50 82 27 72

Email: bc@trucklageret.dk

CVR: 32101461

4 hjuls styret
8000

360

180

140

Pendul aksel
0,8/4,8

40

Bank: Sydbank

Konto nr.: 7700 0001195957
Swift: SYBKDK22

IBAN: DK2877000001195957
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